$1,100 - 405 Fall Circle D, College Station

MLS® #25011038

$1,100

2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 4,112 sqft
Residential Lease on 0.28 Acres

University Park, College Station, TX

Nicely updated granite countertops and well
maintained Fourplex on the TAMU Bus Route
and minutes from campus. Unit offer 2
bedrooms, 1.5 bathrooms, living room, dining
area, eating bar, patio/balcony and more.

Built in 1982

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style
Status

25011038
$1,100

2

2.00

1

1

4,112

0.28

1982
Residential Lease
Quadruplex
Fourplex
Active

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

405 Fall Circle D
C03

University Park
College Station
Brazos

TX




Zip Code 77840-7876

Interior

Appliances Dishwasher, Electric Range, Electric Water Heater, Refrigerator, Dryer,
Washer

Heating Central, Electric

Cooling Central Air, Ceiling Fan(s), Electric

Fireplace Yes

Stories Two

School Information

District College Station

Additional Information

Days on Market 11

Listing Details
Listing Agent Debra Ware
Listing Office TLS Properties

The information being provided is for consumers' personal, hon-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose
other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in purchasing. The data is deemed reliable
but is not guaranteed accurate by the MLS. Listing information is provided by Bryan-College Station Regional MLS.



